
ALEXANDRIA WATERFRONT COMMITTEE 
 

DRAFT Meeting Schedule 
Fiscal Year 2011 

 
All meetings at Lee Center  

1108 Jefferson Street 
 
 

Tuesday, September 21, 2010, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, October 19, 2010, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, November 16, 2010, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, December 21, 2010, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, January 18, 2011, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, February 15, 2011, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 15, 2011, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 19, 2011, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 17, 2011, 7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 21, 2011, 7:30 a.m. 
 


